
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 112-0184 Name: LBGO - Gas Pipeline remediation and relocation

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:2/9/2012 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/6/2012 3/6/2012

Title: Recommendation to adopt Plans and Specifications No. G-291 for gas pipeline remediation and
relocation; and authorize City Manager to execute a contract with ARB, Inc., in an amount not to
exceed $4,595,289.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Long Beach Gas and Oil

Indexes: Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 030612-R-24sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council3/6/2012 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

